
School Campus Contact Phone Email 
Atkinson Elementary Jessica Carlos 713-740-0520 JCarlos@pasadenaisd.org 

Bailey Elementary Janie Delval 713-740-0528 JDelval@pasadenaisd.org
Burnett Elementary Nohemi Garcia 713-740-0536 NGarcia@pasadenaisd.org
Fisher Elementary Blanca Ruiz 713-740-0552 bruiz@pasadenaisd.org

Frazier Elementary Maritza de la Garza 713-740-0560 MDeLaGarza@pasadenaisd.org
Freeman Elementary Lucia Moya 713-740-0568 lmoya@pasadenaisd.org
Gardens Elementary Henrietta (Ella) Garza 713-740-0576 hgarza@pasadenaisd.org
Garfield Elementary Olga Trevino 713-740-0584 otrevino@pasadenaisd.org
Genoa Elementary Lisa Hance 713-740-0592 LHance@pasadenaisd.org

Golden Acres Elementary Ileana Albiter 713-740-0600 IAlbiter@pasadenaisd.org
Hancock Elementary NIlda Chavez 713-740-5430 NChavez1@pasadenaisd.org

Jensen Elementary Crystal Perales 713-740-0608 cperales@pasadenaisd.org
Jessup Elementary Marie Garcia 713-740-0616 MarieGarcia@pasadenaisd.org
Kruse Elementary Sandra Solis 713-740-0624 ssolis@pasadenaisd.org

L.F. Smith Elementary Norma ELizando 713-740-0720 NoElizondo@pasadenaisd.org
Laura Bush Elementary Adriana Blanco 713-740-0928 ablanco@pasadenaisd.org

Mae Smythe Elementary Vanessa Perez 713-740-0728 vbperez@pasadenaisd.org
Matthys Elementary Maria Chapa 713-740-0632 mchapa@pasadenaisd.org

McMasters Elementary Yolanda Nieto 713-740-0640 ynieto@pasadenaisd.org
Meador Elementary Nora Gonzalez 713-740-0648 ngonzalez@pasadenaisd.org
Moore Elementary Laura Rodriguez 713-740-0656 LaRodriguez@pasadenaisd.org

Morales Elementaty Rebecca Cruz 713-740-0664 rcruz@pasadenaisd.org
Parks Elementary Irma Perales 713-740-0680 IPerales@pasadenaisd.org

Pearl Hall Elementary Silvia Martinez 713-740-0688 smartinez2@pasadenaisd.org
Pomeroy Elementary Sara Cantu 713-740-0696 sacantu@pasadenaisd.org
Red Bluff Elementary Rosa Reyes 713-740-0704 REReyes@pasadenaisd.org

Richey Elementary Griselda Borjas 713-740-0712 GBorjas@pasadenaisd.org
South Belt Elementary Mirasol Fitzgerald 713-740-5276 MFitzgerald@pasadenaisd.org

South Houston Elementary Maria Hinojosa 713-740-0736 mehinojosa@pasadenaisd.org
South Shaver Elementary Susie Torres 713-740-0842 mtorres4@pasadenaisd.org

Sparks Elementary Jazmin Garza 713-740-0744 JGarza7@pasadenaisd.org
Stuchbery Elementary Angelica Plummer 713-740-0752 APlummer@pasadenaisd.org

Teague Elementary Debra Golden 713-740-0760 DGolden@pasadenaisd.org
Turner Elementary Kaitlyn Court 713-740-0768 kcourt@pasadenaisd.org

Williams Elementary Vianka Franco 713-740-0776 vfranco@pasadenaisd.org
Young Elementary Karla Cortez 713-740-0784 kcortez1@pasadenaisd.org


